Idépont

1985.01.13.
1985.01.13.
1985.03.02.
1985.03.10.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.23.
1985.03.23.
1985.03.24.
1985.03.29.
1985.04.05.
1985.04.06.
1985.04.08.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.14.
1985.04.14.
1985.04.20.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.28.
1985.04.28.
1985.05.04.
1985.05.04.
1985.05.05.
1985.05.08.
1985.05.08.
1985.05.09.
1985.05.09.
1985.05.12.
1985.05.12.
1985.05.13.

Teriilet
CSERTO
PALKONYA
PECS
SZAGY
CSERTO
PALKONYA
SUMONY
APATVARASD
HOSSZUHETENY
PELLERD
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
PECS
NAGYVATY
NAGYPALL
NAGYVATY
LOVASZHETENY
PECSVARAD
NAGYVATY
VAJSZLO
PECSVARAD
NAGYHARSANY
PECSVARAD
SZAGY
NAGYPALL
SZAGY
SELLYE
SZENTLORINC
LOVASZHETENY
FAZEKASBODA
GERESDLAK
FAZEKASBODA
KEKESD
NAGYPALL
NAGYVATY
VILLANY

Korzet
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
KOHID-DULO

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
UIJIMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
DOMBAY-TO
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
KELET-MECSEK
SZARSOMLYO
KELET-MECSEK

HALASTAVAK
KISRET

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
KARASICA KORNYEKE

Megfigyel6 1
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
HEGEDUS GABOR
BANK LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
MOLNAR ISTVAN

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

SZEKERES TIBOR

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

SZEKERES TIBOR
NAGY GABOR

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

PROGLI LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
KIRCHNER ADAM
TELKES FERENC
FOLDESI KALMAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
SZEKERES TIBOR
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
KIRCHNER ADAM

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

MONUS GABOR

Megfigyel6 2
KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

TELKES TAMAS
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

GYURACZ JOZSEF

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MADAS KATALIN
WINKELMANN ATTILA

ES TARSAI
KIRCHNER ADAM
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
TELKES TAMAS
SZEKERES TIBOR
TELKES TAMAS

WINKELMANN ATTILA

ES TARSAI

Faj
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
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1985.05.14.
1985.05.18.
1985.05.19.
1985.05.25.
1985.05.27.
1985.05.28.
. ERDOSMECSKE
1985.06.08.
1985.06.09.
1985.06.15.
1985.06.17.
1985.06.30.
1985.06.30.
1985.07.08.
1985.07.13.
1985.07.14.
1985.07.20.
1985.07.23.
1985.08.13.
1985.08.14.
1985.08.18.
1985.08.20.
1985.08.23.
1985.08.31.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.15.
1985.09.15.
1985.09.21.
1985.09.22.
1985.09.28.
1985.10.06.
1985.10.12.
1985.10.12.
1985.10.12.
1985.10.19.
1985.10.20.
1985.10.26.

1985.06.08

SZAGY
SUMONY
SZAGY
NAGYVATY
CSERKUT
APATVARASD

SZENTLORINC
LOVASZHETENY
VAJSZLO
CSERTO
SELLYE
SZAGY
HOSSZUHETENY
SZENTLORINC
PALKONYA
BARANYAHIDVEG
APATVARASD
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
VAJSZLO
SUMONY
SZAGY
CSERTO
PALKONYA
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
CSERTO
CSERTO
SUMONY
TOTTOS
HIMESHAZA
PELLERD
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
VOLGYHID

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
HALASTO

KISRET

KISUJBANYA
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISAGPUSZTA

HALASTAVAK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS
SARKADI NAGY SANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
BUSZLAUER PETER
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
SZEKERES TIBOR
PROGLI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
TELKES TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
PROGLI LASZLO
HEGEDUS TIBOR
TABOR

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

PROGLI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS
WAGNER LASZLO

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO

BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

TELKES TAMAS

TELKES FERENC
WINKELMANN ATTILA

ES TARSAI
WINKELMANN ATTILA

TELKES FERENC

ES TARSAI
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

TELKES FERENC

ES TARSAI

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

KARADI CSABA

ES TARSAI

BALOGH GABOR
GABOR LAJOS

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
Mezei pacsirta
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